

CPG Salon LLC chosen as Preferred Salon provider for Orchard Pointe Community

PHOENIX, AZ, USA, July 21, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- CPG Salon, LLC dba Curls, Pearls & Gents Salon a provider of high value outsourced salon services to senior care community providers has been chosen by Orchard Pointe Assisted Living facility as the preferred salon service provider for their community of retired residences.

Company member, Kurt Schemers states, "We're pleased for the opportunity to stage and modernized the existing salon space, work with Orchard Pointe management to upped the service levels at that location, and give the community residents an exceptional salon and spa experience."

About CPG Salon LLC

<u>CPG Salon provides high value outsourced salon services</u> to senior care community providers. CPG builds productive relationships with senior retirement communities, while serving the needs of senior residence. Curls, Pearls & Gents Salon focuses on providing <u>excellence in services to</u> <u>communities</u>, building rapport and addressing senior's lifestyle needs with a boutique line of quality products and exceptional service.

Careers

Care Beyond Beauty[®] is our motto at Curls, Pearls & Gents Salon. CPG is a fast-growing company that specializes in providing hair, nail and spa services within retirement communities. We specifically look for qualified licensed professionals who not only care about the quality of work they perform, but have the ability to nurture our built-in senior clients we service in our Curls, Pearls & Gents concept Salons. If you have an interest in becoming a part of our special company, visit us today at <u>cpgsalon.com> Careers</u>.

CPG's Product Information Sheet http://www.cpgsalon.com/CPG-Product-Info-Sheet.pdf

Tweets - @cpgsalon Follow us @ FACEBOOK: <u>https://www.facebook.com/cpgsalonllc</u>

CPG Salon, LLC. - Care Beyond Beauty®

CONTACT: cpgsalon.com, Kurt Schemers, e-mail: kurt@cpgsalon.com

Kurt Schemers CPG Salon LLC 623-826-3034 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/336048672

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.